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Femmes / P2 / Novice
Session: 23A

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Olivia Nitti157
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.7003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.6509.1008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.800 11.95012.350 49.250
Place: 5 1 1 7T 1 

1 

Megan Wilgosh116
Corona

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9007.8508.4009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.700 12.60011.550 48.350
Place: 1* 7 6 1 2T

2T

Julia Carmichael-Morton154
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.7003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.2008.6008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 12.300 12.20011.900 48.350
Place: 9* 3T 4T 3 2T

2T

Frederique Bonin143
Les Reflexes

3.7003.7003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.9508.3008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.000 12.00011.650 48.050
Place: 3 4 5 6* 3 

3 

Dominique Drapeau122
Gym-Fly

3.5003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.6508.8008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.300 11.85011.150 47.650
Place: 4 3T 8 9T 4 

4 

Melany Mitrasca133
Gymnitours

3.5003.7002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.2008.4009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.300 11.90011.900 47.600
Place: 1* 11 4T 8 5T

5T

Lea Larose Roger112
AST

3.3003.5003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.6008.1008.150

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.800 11.95012.200 47.600
Place: 12 6T 2T 7T 5T

5T

Margaret-Anne Konop156
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.2003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.0508.7508.850

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.450 12.450 12.30010.250 47.450
Place: 2* 2 15 2 6 

6 

elodie choquette123
Gymini

3.7003.7003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.3507.8008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.500 11.60012.050 46.950
Place: 10T 8 3 10 7 

7 
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Alayna Handiak155
T-Dot Tumblers

3.7003.2003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.2007.9508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.450 12.00011.400 46.650
Place: 10T 9 7 6* 8 

8 

Maelys Hinbert136
Gymnix

3.3003.5003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.7007.3508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.650 12.10012.200 46.550
Place: 13T 15 2T 4 9 

9 

Justine St-Pierre145
Les Reflexes

3.7003.3003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.7008.4008.850

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.450 11.900 11.15011.000 46.500
Place: 2* 5 9 17 10 

10 

Jane Chouinard Danjou110
AST

3.7003.3003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.0508.0008.450

ND: __._____.___0.1000.100
Final: 12.050 11.800 11.35010.350 45.550
Place: 7T 6T 13 13* 11 

11 

Melodie Boivin135
Gymnix

3.7003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.2507.7508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.250 11.40010.750 45.350
Place: 9T 12 10 12 12 

12 

Marilyn Bolduc142
Les Hirondelles

3.7002.5002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.5508.5008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.400 12.05010.050 45.250
Place: 11 10 18 5 13 

13 

Clara GiguŠre144
Les Reflexes

3.5002.8002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.6508.5008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.200 11.35010.450 45.050
Place: 7T 13 12 13T 14 

14 

Alice Jolin Law111
AST

3.7002.6003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.2508.3008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.800 11.3509.850 44.950
Place: 9* 6T 20 13* 15 

15 

Marie Deslongchamps132
Gymnitours

2.8002.8002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.4007.9008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.800 11.20010.200 44.200
Place: 8 14 16 16 16 

16 
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Valerie Paquette134
Gymnitours

3.5002.8002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.5007.1008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 9.600 11.85010.300 43.350
Place: 13T 17 14 9T 17 

17 

Cassandra Charrette131
Gymnitours

3.3003.1002.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.4506.9008.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 9.200 11.25010.550 42.550
Place: 14 18 11 15 18 

18 

Audree Piche137
Gymnix

3.3002.6002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.5006.4508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 8.950 11.30010.100 42.450
Place: 6 19 17 14 19 

19 

Emily Carter120
G Force - USA

2.8002.6002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5007.3007.5507.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.250 10.3009.900 41.750
Place: 16 16 19 18 20 

20 

charlotte lefebvre124
Gymini

3.7003.500__.___3.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8508.400__.___7.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 __.___ 11.55011.900 34.900
Place: 15 20* 4T 11 21 

21 

Lucie Villemout119
Futures

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 17 20* 21 19 22 

22 
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